
 

 

 

Ambassador Visits to Your School 
1 November 2019 to 30 June 2020 

 

European Day of Languages Poster Competition 
2 September  2019 to 11 October 2019  

 

Careers in Translation and Interpreting  Conference 
Wednesday 20 November 2019 

 

Year 8&9 Languages Day 
Friday 8 November 2019 

 
Foreign Language Christmas Card Competition 

4 November 2019 to 2 December 2019 
 

Foreign Language Film Review Competition 
Monday 6 January to Friday 14 February 

 
French Cultural Event 
Wednesday 29 January 

 
Spanish Cultural Event 
Wednesday 26 February 

 
German Cultural Event 

Wednesday 18 March 
 

Mother Tongue Other Tongue Poetry Competition 
Monday 2 March to Friday 24 April 

 

Languages in Higher Education Sixth Form Conference  
Wednesday 17 June 

 

Summer Holiday Languages Immersion Challenge 
3 August 2020 to 4 September 2020  
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Events and Activities  
2019/20 Academic Year 

For further information and to 
keep up to date with new 

events being added please visit 
our website 

www.routesintolanguages.ac.uk
/westmidlands 

You can also find more infor-
mation and interesting lan-

guages articles on our Facebook 
and Twitter pages 

 

@RoutesWestMids 

 

@RoutesWestMids 


